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 137 128BACOLOD CITY HOST  4301 B1023545  9-4 0 0 133819 PHILIPPINES  1

 40 36BACOLOD CITY SUGARLANDIA  4301 B1023547  4 0 0 0 43819 PHILIPPINES  4

 45 44ILOILO HOST  4301 B1023586  1-3 0 0 43819 PHILIPPINES  2

 56 50MOUNT KANLAON  4301 B1023600  6 0 0 0 63819 PHILIPPINES  0

 72 65OCCIDENTAL NEGROS HOST  4301 B1023603  7-5 0 0 123819 PHILIPPINES  0

 27 27BACOLOD CITY CAPITOL  4301 B1029600  0-1 0 0 13819 PHILIPPINES  4

 20 20BACOLOD CITY BACOLOD AIRPORT  4301 B1030211  0 0 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  10

 59 55BACOLOD CITY MT KANLANDOG  4301 B1031135  4 0 0 0 43819 PHILIPPINES  5

 36 38POTOTAN  4301 B1031713 -2-3 0 0 13819 PHILIPPINES  1

 19 19CAPIZ L C  4301 B1031888  0-1 0 0 13819 PHILIPPINES  0

 22 22ILOILO FORT SAN PEDRO  4301 B1033755  0 0 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  7

 11 11BACOLOD KATIPUNAN  4301 B1034135  0 0 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  10

 105 104ILOILO CITY INTEGRATED  4301 B1037381  1-6 0 0 73819 PHILIPPINES  0

 77 74ILOILO CITY METRO  4301 B1041571  3-7 1 0 93819 PHILIPPINES  0

 25 25BACOLOD TRADERS  4301 B1045379  0 0 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  5

 20 18ILOILO CITY PROFESSIONAL  4301 B1047751  2 0 0 0 23819 PHILIPPINES  0

 22 22ILOILO CITY UNITED ILOILO  4301 B1051991  0 0 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  7

 34 31BACOLOD CITY SAMPAGUITA  4301 B1056413  3-3 1 1 43819 PHILIPPINES  2

 25 25ILOILO GARDENIA  4301 B1057345  0 0 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  7

 27 27ILOILO EMERALD  4301 B1059201  0 0 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  6

 44 49KABANKALAN CITY  4301 B1059863 -5-9 0 0 43819 PHILIPPINES  0

 26 30BACOLOD CITY FOURTH ESTATE  4301 B1064708 -4-12 0 0 83819 PHILIPPINES  0

 21 16GUIMARAS MANGO COUNTRY  4301 B1112060  5 0 0 0 53819 PHILIPPINES  3

 30 34BAROTAC NUEVO METRO  4301 B1117264 -4-6 0 0 23819 PHILIPPINES  0

 5 3KABANKALAN MT. BALICAOCAO LEO  4301 B1117973  2 0 0 0 23819 PHILIPPINES  6

 36 27Iloilo Butlak  4301 B1121448  9 0 0 0 93819 PHILIPPINES  0

 13 14Iloilo Host Premier Leo  4301 B1129036 -1-1 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  1

 8 13Iloilo City Centennial Metro  4301 B1130624 -5-5 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  1

 23 17Lambunao Metro  4301 B1133740  6-1 0 0 73819 PHILIPPINES  1

 19 21Capiz Lioness  4301 B1136615 -2-5 0 1 23819 PHILIPPINES  1

 10 10Bacolod City Anchor  4301 B1139356  0 0 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  7

 19 11Janiuay Metro  4301 B1141367  8-2 0 0 103819 PHILIPPINES  1

 8 8Kabankalan City Sinulog  4301 B1146034  0 0 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  7

 17 18Bacolod City Unity  4301 B1147968 -1-5 0 0 43819 PHILIPPINES  2

 22 27La Carlota City  4301 B1147993 -5-5 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  1

 7 7Negros Occidental Avengers  4301 B1150256  0 0 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  7

 0 23Batad Metro  6301 B1150328 -23-23 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  1

 25 29Iloilo Progressive  4301 B1153288 -4-4 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  1

 22 26Iloilo Rhoans  4301 B1154437 -4-5 0 0 13819 PHILIPPINES  1
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 20 20Bacolod City Dynamic  4301 B1155171  0 0 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  7

 26 36Bacolod City Lavender  4301 B1155172 -10-11 0 0 13819 PHILIPPINES  0

 6 6Binalbagan Mount Hermit  4301 B1157118  0 0 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  1

 25 24Sagay City Kabingahan  4301 B1171395  1 0 0 0 13819 PHILIPPINES  6

 17 24Iloilo Friendship  4301 B1173303 -7-12 0 0 53819 PHILIPPINES  1

 10 16Iloilo Diamond  4301 B1173304 -6-6 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  1

 12 21Dumangas  4301 B1177919 -9-9 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  1

 19 20Banate  4301 B1177969 -1-2 0 0 13819 PHILIPPINES  1

 15 22Barotac Nuevo Tamasak Leo  4301 B1181870 -7-7 0 0 03819 PHILIPPINES  1

 20 20Iloilo's  FINEST  4301 B1182639  0-6 0 0 63819 PHILIPPINES  1

 26 0Negros Island Pearl  4301 B1185134  26-1 0 0 273819 PHILIPPINES  2

 20 0Metro Bacolod Sui Generis  4301 B1186509  20 0 0 0 203819 PHILIPPINES  6

 20 0Bacolod Buglas  4301 B1189816  20 0 0 0 203819 PHILIPPINES  5

 30 0Bacolod City Quest  4301 B1190060  30 0 0 0 303819 PHILIPPINES  2

 20 0Hinigaran Hinugyaw  4301 B1190317  20 0 0 0 203819 PHILIPPINES  3

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  2  170  1,520 1,433  253  87 54
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 301 B1

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoILOILO CITY PROFESSIONAL 11-2025047751

Good StandingILOILO CITY PROFESSIONAL 12-2025047751

Status QuoIloilo Host Premier Leo 11-2025129036

Good StandingIloilo Host Premier Leo 12-2025129036

Status QuoIloilo City Centennial Metro 11-2025130624

Good StandingIloilo City Centennial Metro 12-2025130624

Status QuoBatad Metro 11-2025150328

CancelledBatad Metro 12-2025150328

Status QuoIloilo Rhoans 11-2025154437

Good StandingIloilo Rhoans 12-2025154437

Status QuoIloilo Diamond 11-2025173304

Good StandingIloilo Diamond 12-2025173304

Good StandingBanate 08-2025177969

Status QuoBanate 11-2025177969

Good StandingBanate 12-2025177969

Good StandingBarotac Nuevo Tamasak Leo 09-2025181870

Good StandingIloilo's  FINEST 09-2025182639

Newly CharteredNegros Island Pearl 07-2025185134
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Good StandingNegros Island Pearl 10-2025185134

Newly CharteredMetro Bacolod Sui Generis 07-2025186509

Good StandingMetro Bacolod Sui Generis 10-2025186509

Newly CharteredBacolod Buglas 08-2025189816

Good StandingBacolod Buglas 11-2025189816

Newly CharteredBacolod City Quest 09-2025190060

Good StandingBacolod City Quest 12-2025190060

Newly CharteredHinigaran Hinugyaw 10-2025190317

Good StandingHinigaran Hinugyaw 12-2025190317
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